1
Contents
Press Brake Tooling
Specifications & price subject to change without prior notification
Page
Quality, Laser Marking & Lengths		  2
How to use this section		  3
AFH - AMADA Fixed Height		  4

in
g
Machine Type Code Length Price Tool #227
Machines
with open
height of
370mm or
more
227002 415mm £294
Machine Type Code Length Price Tool #225
Machines
with open
height of
300mm
225002 415mm £161
Flattening
Above holders to be used in place of standard distance pieces when the required bend tonnage
exceeds 100 t/m
Angle Radii Code Length Price Tool #020
Flattening
0200001 835mm £93
0200002 415mm £55 Was #20
130
100
13
150
120
40
13
25
17
28
40
Clamps
Punches
Code Price AGRIP M
905200 £530
Code Price SGRIP SGRIP Rear Clamp Assy
903100
(SGRIP) £349
903300
(Rear Clamp) £96
Code Price Fast Clamp
980000 £79
Code Price Quick Release
C58621 POA
Code Price Standard
961000 £33
Press B
rake
Tooling
26
Note: Requires 2-off C10549 (Bolt)
	 & 2-off C52487 (Spring)
	 Please ask for prices
Note: Includes bolts and springs
Note: Requires 2-off C10549 (Bolt)
	 & 2-off C52487 (Spring)
	 Please ask for prices
Distance Pieces
Punches
Code Price ZI Standard ZII Standard
C58652
ZI POA
C58654
ZII POA
Code Price ZI Narrow ZII Narrow
912000
ZI £272
913000
ZII £272
Pr
es